FCL N-HOLLAND

RAY

LIDNR.

13149002
12649356
12659171
12100530
12101012
12640977
12640011
13130091
12019071
12010896

12689211
13000558
12100521
14161264
12050262
14080632
13140442
12489192
12109001
13290002

12569100
14289115
13160148
12649003
12060258
14099002
12060005
12480665
12050645
12059001

14089348
12430438
12640013
12100637
12060006
12059024
12060401
12101098
13229002
13130431

13001071
12100009
12109164
12640853
12641557
12101250
12010012
14250611
14169021
12410091

14010556
12660281
12641468
13040363
12430225
14259289
12060452
13049206
13001526
12410643

NAAM

Hoffman/Regtop

M. & M. Kramer

Comb J&J Kaman

H. la Grouw

D. van Zon

S. Bierlee

R. Faber

P. Crans

Comb van Ackooy
W.C.J. wijfje

Comb. Moes

F.J. Jonker

J.J.M. v.d. voort
G. Twaalfhoven

C. van Lammeren
Remco Martens

L.A. Pronk
comb.Kelder/Nauta
van Vliet/Mastrigt
Hein Berkhout

Comb. Geutskens
Comb Paap & Paap
N. Ory

A. Kat & zn.

C van Rijn

A de Haan en zn
H. Half

M.L. Tump

A.J. Rijkers
Bosse en zn

Reumann & de Jong
A.I.J.M. Snoek

Co ten Haken

W. Klaverstijn Jr.
H.C. Pothuizen

Comb Goemaat & zn.
M. van Meerveld

C. Engert

Chiel & Mala de wit
Cees Nagel

Thea van Son

J. Rijnsburger sr.
Gebr Fanger

G.S. Dekker

A. Bax

S. Meilink

P. van der Meijden
Frans Bosma

Comb van der Aar
Joseph w. Coulthard

D. de Munk

J. van den Bosch
Colinda Brugemann
P. Zandvoort

R.F. v.d. Sluys
Gebr. Poelarends
J. Boelrijk
Govers-Souverein
N.C. Volkens

Henk Bos

PLAATS

Den Helder
Wormer
wormerveer
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Assendelft
Westzaan
Den Helder
Hoofddorp
De Kwakel

Zaandam

zuid Scharwoude
Amsterdam
Uitgeest
Bovenkerk
IJmuiden
Breezand
Landsmeer
Aalsmeer
Uitgeest

Amsterdam
Zandvoort
Heiloo
Westzaan

Nes A/D Amstel
Haarlem
Amstelhoek
Landsmeer
Uithoorn
Uithoorn

Haarlem

volendam
wormerveer
Amsterdam
Vinkeveen

oude meer
ouderkerk A/D Ams
Amsterdam
zuid-Scharwoude
Den Helder

Alkmaar
Amsterdam
Badhoevedorp
Assendelft
Assendelft
Amsterdam
Aalsmeerderbrug
IJmuiden
Heemskerk

Edam

Beverwijk
wormerveer
Assendelft
Alkmaar

Vvolendam

IJmuiden
ouderkerk A/D Ams
Alkmaar

Bergen

Purmerend

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
7- 4270.7
5- 4317.5
2- 4343.4
3- 4336.7
9- 4190.1

10- 4047.0
6- 4291.0
4- 4330.6
8- 4266.2

12- 3954.0

19- 3721.3

11- 4026.2

18- 3726.4

15- 3801.0

20- 3711.2

16- 3760.1

24- 3579.8

14- 3867.3
1- 4359.4

25- 3488.2

13- 3944.6

23- 3667.4

30- 3143.4

22- 3671.5

26- 3407.8

34- 3060.6

17- 3734.1

38- 2894.0

31- 3123.9

21- 3680.9

33- 3071.4

41- 2806.8

29- 3176.9

39- 2870.7

37- 2901.6

27- 3335.8

49- 2637.8

36- 2904.8

28- 3235.0

48- 2640.6

50- 2634.6

47- 2672.8

32- 3121.0

51- 2616.6

44- 2713.9

46- 2686.3

53- 2551.4

43- 2718.8

35- 2987.5

60- 2265.4

40- 2833.7

54- 2480.0

52- 2564.8

59- 2287.7

42- 2789.6

55-  2465.0

58- 2343.1

67- 2134.7

71- 2005.8

69- 2104.8

-AANGEWEZEN-
1- 3907.8
2- 3759.6
5- 3571.9
6- 3532.4
4- 3601.9
3- 3614.7
9- 3360.5

12- 3193.6

11- 3241.6
7- 3415.3
8- 3391.0

14- 3020.1

10- 3295.3

15- 2997.6

17- 2893.2

20- 2795.5

18- 2889.7

25- 2571.5

45- 2019.5

21- 2775.4

35- 2304.8

26- 2564.5

13- 3042.4

27- 2501.8

22- 2645.3

16- 2989.4

36- 2275.7

19- 2830.9

29- 2480.1

51- 1892.0

33- 2383.7

24~ 2599.2

40- 2225.1

30- 2456.0

31- 2420.6

47- 1939.9

23- 2637.8

39-  2257.3

48- 1920.2

28- 2496.6

32- 2419.8

34- 2338.0

54- 1845.0

37- 2275.1

43- 2118.8

42-  2127.9

41- 2198.8

50- 1900.9

65- 1550.1

38- 2265.4

61- 1680.6

46- 1966.1

52- 1873.3

44- 2039.8

67- 1524.6

57- 1782.1

53- 1852.5

56- 1803.9

49- 1911.9

55- 1805.2

GENERAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP (EENDAAGSE+JUNIOREN)

----TOTAAL----
1- 8178.5
2- 8077.1
3- 7915.3
4- 7869.1
5- 7792.0
6- 7661.7
7- 7651.5
8- 7524.2
9- 7507.8

10- 7369.3
11- 7112.3
12- 7046.3
13- 7021.7
14- 6798.6
15- 6604.4
16- 6555.6
17- 6469.5
18- 6438.8
19- 6378.9
20- 6263.6
21- 6249.4
22- 6231.9
23- 6185.8
24- 6173.3
25- 6053.1
26- 6050.0
27- 6009.8
28- 5724.9
29- 5604.0
30- 5572.9
31- 5455.1
32- 5406.0
33- 5402.0
34- 5326.7
35- 5322.2
36- 5275.7
37- 5275.6
38- 5162.1
39- 5155.2
40- 5137.2
41- 5054.4
42- 5010.8
43- 4966.0
44- 4891.7
45- 4832.7
46- 4814.2
47- 4750.2
48- 4619.7
49- 4537.6
50- 4530.8
51- 4514.3
52- 4446.1
53- 4438.1
54- 4327.5
55- 4314.2
56- 4247.1
57- 4195.6
58- 3938.6
59- 3917.7
60- 3910.0



