RAY	LIDNR.	NAAM	PLAATS	ONAANGEWEZEN		-AANGEWEZEN-		TOTAAL	
	12649356 12659171 12100530 12101012 12640977 12640011 13130091 12019071	Hoffman/Regtop M. & M. Kramer Comb J&J Kaman H. la Grouw D. van Zon S. Bierlee R. Faber P. Crans Comb van Ackooy W.C.J. Wijfje	Den Helder Wormer Wormerveer Amsterdam Amsterdam Assendelft Westzaan Den Helder Hoofddorp De Kwakel	5- 2- 3- 9- 10- 6- 4-	4343.4 4336.7 4190.1	3- 9- 12- 11-	3360.5 3193.6	1- 2- 3- 4- 5- 6- 7- 8- 9- 10-	7792.0 7661.7 7651.5 7524.2 7507.8
	13000558 12100521 14161264 12050262 14080632 13140442 12489192 12109001	Comb. Moes F.J. Jonker J.J.M. v.d. Voort G. Twaalfhoven C. van Lammeren Remco Martens L.A. Pronk Comb.Kelder/Nauta Van Vliet/Mastrigt Hein Berkhout	Zaandam Zuid Scharwoude Amsterdam Uitgeest Bovenkerk IJmuiden Breezand Landsmeer Aalsmeer	19- 11- 18- 15- 20- 16- 24- 14- 1- 25-	3721.3 4026.2 3726.4 3801.0 3711.2 3760.1 3579.8 3867.3 4359.4 3488.2	25-	3295.3 2997.6 2893.2	11- 12- 13- 14- 15- 16- 17- 18- 19- 20-	7021.7 6798.6 6604.4 6555.6 6469.5 6438.8 6378.9
	14289115 13160148 12649003 12060258 14099002 12060005 12480665 12050645	A. Kat & Zn. C van Rijn A de Haan en Zn	Amsterdam Zandvoort Heiloo Westzaan Nes A/D Amstel Haarlem Amstelhoek Landsmeer Uithoorn	13- 23- 30- 22- 26- 34- 17- 38- 31- 21-	3407.8 3060.6 3734.1 2894.0	36- 19-	2564.5 3042.4 2501.8 2645.3 2989.4 2275.7	21- 22- 23- 24- 25- 26- 27- 28- 29- 30-	6231.9 6185.8 6173.3 6053.1 6050.0 6009.8 5724.9 5604.0
	12430438 12640013 12100637 12060006 12059024 12060401 12101098 13229002	Reumann & de Jong A.I.J.M. Snoek Co ten Haken W. Klaverstijn Jr. H.C. Pothuizen Comb Goemaat & Zn. M. van Meerveld C. Engert Chiel & Mala de Wit Cees Nagel	Haarlem Volendam Wormerveer Amsterdam Vinkeveen Oude meer Ouderkerk A/D Ams Amsterdam Zuid-Scharwoude Den Helder	33- 41- 29- 39- 37- 27- 49- 36- 28- 48-	3071.4 2806.8 3176.9 2870.7 2901.6 3335.8 2637.8 2904.8 3235.0 2640.6	23-	2456.0 2420.6 1939.9 2637.8 2257.3	31- 32- 33- 34- 35- 36- 37- 38- 39- 40-	5326.7 5322.2 5275.7 5275.6 5162.1
	12100009 12109164 12640853 12641557 12101250 12010012 14250611 14169021	Thea van Son J. Rijnsburger sr. Gebr Fanger G.S. Dekker A. Bax S. Meilink P. van der Meijden Frans Bosma Comb Van der Aar Joseph W. Coulthard	Alkmaar Amsterdam Badhoevedorp Assendelft Assendelft Amsterdam Aalsmeerderbrug IJmuiden Heemskerk Edam	50- 47- 32- 51- 44- 46- 53- 43- 35- 60-		42-	1845.0 2275.1 2118.8 2127.9 2198.8 1900.9 1550.1	41- 42- 43- 44- 45- 46- 47- 48- 49- 50-	4891.7 4832.7 4814.2 4750.2 4619.7 4537.6
	12660281 12641468 13040363 12430225 14259289 12060452 13049206 13001526	D. de Munk J. van den Bosch Colinda Brugemann P. Zandvoort R.F. v.d. Sluys Gebr. Poelarends J. Boelrijk Govers-Souverein N.C. Volkens Henk Bos	Beverwijk Wormerveer Assendelft Alkmaar Volendam IJmuiden Ouderkerk A/D Ams Alkmaar Bergen Purmerend	40- 54- 52- 59- 42- 55- 58- 67- 71- 69-	2833.7 2480.0 2564.8 2287.7 2789.6 2465.0 2343.1 2134.7 2005.8 2104.8	61- 46- 52- 44- 67- 57- 53- 56- 49- 55-	1680.6 1966.1 1873.3 2039.8 1524.6 1782.1 1852.5 1803.9 1911.9 1805.2	51- 52- 53- 54- 55- 56- 57- 58- 59- 60-	4514.3 4446.1 4438.1 4327.5 4314.2 4247.1 4195.6 3938.6 3917.7 3910.0